
VOR 7263
TALL GRASS N°1

*The product shown in the image may differ from the actual product sold. Ideal age group: For all ages

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

• Bring the magic of the wilderness to life! With towering misty sprays,
kids will stay cool and entertained as they dash through and explore.

• Perfect for any nature-themed splashpad, Tall Grass transforms play-
time into a wild adventure!
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8-12 PSI
0.6-0.8 BAR

5-10 GPM 
19-38 LPM

75/15/19''
190/38/49 cm

ø 10' (305 cm)

TOEGUARD™
• Protects children’s toes from anchoring hardware

• Durable, vandal and chemical resistant

• Soft-touch Elastomer

• Infused with a UV resistant bright color

SEEFLOW™
• Impact-resistant polymer resistant to UV rays

and chemicals

• Colorful reflections are created with the
combination of bright colors, water, and sunlight

This product features the following technologies that are unique to Vortex.
PRODUCT INNOVATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS
SprayZone

SeeFlow™ (2)

Toeguard™ (1)

Misty jets (4)

H./W./L. Color choices PressureFlow
Restricted color selection
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